Thank you for placing your order. We hope you enjoyed your ordering experience. Below is your
order confirmation. Please review the information for accuracy.

We will email separate shipment confirmations as your products are dispatched for delivery. You
may also use our Online Customer Support tools at Online Customer Support to check the status
of your order and to notify us of any concerns you may have.

ORDER CONFIRMATION Life Technologies Czech

Please refer to Order Number 125840 on all Republic s.r.o.
correspondence.
V Celnici 1031/4
Order Number : 125840/SO Praha 1 11000
Order Date : 13/11/2018 CZECH REPUBLIC
Purchase Order Number : 1198/0164/18 T
Contract Number : FI
]
Bill to : 68666383 Ship To : 68759027
MASARYKOVA UNIVERZITA LEKARSKA MASARYKOVA UNIVERZITA LF
FAKULTA BIOLOGICKY UST

Lékarska fakulta .

. KAMENICE 753/5
KAMENICE 5 BRNO-BOHUNICE 625 00
BRNO 625 00 CZECH REPUBLIC

CZECH REPUBLIC

Order ] Bill To Attn

Placed By :_ Ship To :

Phone | Attn : I
Number - Release :

: |
Email Number

Thank you for placing your order. We hope you enjoyed your ordering experience. Below is your
custom order confirmation, please review this for accuracy and completeness. Once your
custom GeneArt order has been reviewed and analyzed, it will enter production and an
availability date will be provided via email, no later than 24 hours after order placement. Once
your order is finalized, you will receive a shipment notification email with your tracking number.
You may also contact our GeneArt Customer Support with questions at any time.

Project ID / Article Descr. /

Construct No./ ﬁzf:::’e% Construct Name & | Quantity | Unit Price Ex;er;:: céed
Process ID Description
2018AAKSSC/  [817003DE SYN GENE O - 3 KB 645.0000 5.9000 3,805.50
18AEVXYC / PORTAL RATE
1 BASE PAIR (5 UGIN 1
TUBE)
Gene synthesis
Gene Name:

hsFGF10_wild_type


http://www.thermofisher.com/ordersupport
mailto:GeneArtSupport@lifetech.com

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVXYC /
1

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVXYC /
1

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVXZC /
2

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVXZC /
2

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVXZC /
2

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX2C/
3

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX2C /
3

878017DE

810390DE

817003DE

878017DE

810390DE

817003DE

878017DE

Expression: Homo
sapiens

FULL GENE SETUP
SERV 0 - 3 KB
BASE PAIR

Gene synthesis
Depends On
18AEVXYC

EXPRESS CLONING
SERV PCDNA31
SERVICE

Gene synthesis
hsFGF10_wild_type
express cloning into
pcDNA3.1(+)

SYN GENE O - 3 KB
PORTAL RATE

BASE PAIR (5 UGIN 1
TUBE)

Gene synthesis

Gene Name: N-
hsFGF10ws_ggFGF10
Expression: Homo
sapiens

FULL GENE SETUP
SERV 0 - 3 KB
BASE PAIR

Gene synthesis
Depends On
18AEVXZC

EXPRESS CLONING
SERV PCDNA31
SERVICE

Gene synthesis

N-
hsFGF10ws_ggFGF10
express cloning into
pcDNA3.1(+)

SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB
PORTAL RATE

BASE PAIR (5 UGIN 1
TUBE)

Gene synthesis

Gene Name:
S143L,_Y108F,K103S
Expression: Homo
sapiens

FULL GENE SETUP
SERV 0 - 3 KB
BASE PAIR

Gene synthesis

645.0000

1.0000

645.0000

645.0000

1.0000

645.0000

645.0000

.0000

2,250.0000

5.9000

.0000

2,250.0000

5.9000

.0000

2,250.00

3,805.50

2,250.00

3,805.50



2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX2C /
3

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX3C/
4

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX3C/
4

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX3C/
4

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX4C /
5

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX4C /
5

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX4C /
5

810390DE

817003DE

878017DE

810390DE

817003DE

878017DE

810390DE

Depends On
18AEVX2C

EXPRESS CLONING
SERV PCDNA31
SERVICE

Gene synthesis
S143L,_Y108F,K103S
express cloning into
pcDNA3.1(+)

SYN GENE O - 3 KB
PORTAL RATE

BASE PAIR (5 UGIN 1
TUBE)

Gene synthesis

Gene Name:
C106S_and_K94pP
Expression: Homo
sapiens

FULL GENE SETUP
SERV 0 - 3 KB
BASE PAIR

Gene synthesis
Depends On
18AEVX3C

EXPRESS CLONING
SERV PCDNA31
SERVICE

Gene synthesis
C106S_and_K94P
express cloning into
pcDNA3.1(+)

SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB
PORTAL RATE

BASE PAIR (5 UGIN 1
TUBE)

Gene synthesis

Gene Name:
C106P_and_K94P
Expression: Homo
sapiens

FULL GENE SETUP
SERV 0 - 3 KB
BASE PAIR

Gene synthesis
Depends On
18AEVX4C

EXPRESS CLONING
SERV PCDNA31
SERVICE

Gene synthesis

C106P_and_K94P

1.0000

645.0000

645.0000

1.0000

645.0000

645.0000

1.0000

2,250.0000

5.9000

.0000

2,250.0000

5.9000

.0000

2,250.0000

2,250.00

3,805.50

2,250.00

3,805.50

2,250.00



2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX5C /
6

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX5C /
6

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX5C /
6

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX6C /
7

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX6C /
7

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX6C /
7

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX7C /
8

817003DE

878017DE

810390DE

817003DE

878017DE

810390DE

817003DE

express cloning into
pcDNA3.1(+)

SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB
PORTAL RATE

BASE PAIR (5 UGIN 1
TUBE)

Gene synthesis

Gene Name:
C150S_and_N129G
Expression: Homo
sapiens

FULL GENE SETUP
SERV 0 - 3 KB
BASE PAIR

Gene synthesis
Depends On
18AEVX5C

EXPRESS CLONING
SERV PCDNA31
SERVICE

Gene synthesis
C150S_and_N129G
express cloning into
pcDNA3.1(+)

SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB
PORTAL RATE

BASE PAIR (5 UGIN 1
TUBE)

Gene synthesis

Gene Name:

C150F _and_N1291I
Expression: Homo
sapiens

FULL GENE SETUP
SERV 0 - 3 KB
BASE PAIR

Gene synthesis
Depends On
18AEVX6C

EXPRESS CLONING
SERV PCDNA31
SERVICE

Gene synthesis
C150F_and_N1291I
express cloning into
pcDNA3.1(+)

SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB
PORTAL RATE

BASE PAIR (5 UG IN 1
TUBE)

Gene synthesis

645.0000

645.0000

1.0000

645.0000

645.0000

1.0000

645.0000

5.9000

.0000

2,250.0000

5.9000

.0000

2,250.0000

5.9000

3,805.50

2,250.00

3,805.50

2,250.00

3,805.50



2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX7C /
8

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVX7C /
8

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYAC /
9

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYAC /
9

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYAC /
9

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYBC /
10

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYBC /
10

878017DE

810390DE

817003DE

878017DE

810390DE

817003DE

878017DE

Gene Name:
L152F and_V123I
Expression: Homo
sapiens

FULL GENE SETUP
SERV 0 - 3 KB
BASE PAIR

Gene synthesis
Depends On
18AEVX7C

EXPRESS CLONING
SERV PCDNA31
SERVICE

Gene synthesis
L152F_and_V123I
express cloning into
pcDNA3.1(+)

SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB
PORTAL RATE

BASE PAIR (5 UGIN 1
TUBE)

Gene synthesis

Gene Name:
W79L_and_E93L
Expression: Homo
sapiens

FULL GENE SETUP
SERV 0 - 3 KB
BASE PAIR

Gene synthesis
Depends On
18AEVYAC

EXPRESS CLONING
SERV PCDNA31
SERVICE

Gene synthesis
W79L_and_E93L
express cloning into
pcDNA3.1(+)

SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB
PORTAL RATE

BASE PAIR (5UGIN 1
TUBE)

Gene synthesis

Gene Name:
\W79F_and_K1511
Expression: Homo
sapiens

FULL GENE SETUP
SERV 0 - 3 KB

BASE PAIR

645.0000

1.0000

645.0000

645.0000

1.0000

645.0000

645.0000

.0000

2,250.0000

5.9000

.0000

2,250.0000

5.9000

.0000

2,250.00

3,805.50

2,250.00

3,805.50



2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYBC /
10

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYCC /
1

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYCC /
11

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYCC /
11

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYDC /
12

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYDC /
12

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYDC /
12

810390DE

817003DE

878017DE

810390DE

817003DE

878017DE

810390DE

Gene synthesis
Depends On
18AEVYBC

EXPRESS CLONING
SERV PCDNA31
SERVICE

Gene synthesis
\W79F_and_K1511
express cloning into
pcDNA3.1(+)

SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB
PORTAL RATE

BASE PAIR (5 UGIN 1
TUBE)

Gene synthesis

Gene Name:
W169Y_and_F85R
Expression: Homo
sapiens

FULL GENE SETUP
SERV 0 - 3 KB
BASE PAIR

Gene synthesis
Depends On
18AEVYCC

EXPRESS CLONING
SERV PCDNA31
SERVICE

Gene synthesis
W169Y_and_F85R
express cloning into
pcDNA3.1(+)

SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB
PORTAL RATE

BASE PAIR (5UGIN 1
TUBE)

Gene synthesis

Gene Name:
\W169H_and_F85M
Expression: Homo
sapiens

FULL GENE SETUP
SERV 0 - 3 KB
BASE PAIR

Gene synthesis
Depends On
18AEVYDC

EXPRESS CLONING
SERV PCDNA31
SERVICE

Gene synthesis

1.0000

645.0000

645.0000

1.0000

645.0000

645.0000

1.0000

2,250.0000

5.9000

.0000

2,250.0000

5.9000

.0000

2,250.0000

2,250.00

3,805.50

2,250.00

3,805.50

2,250.00



2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYEC /
13

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYEC /
13

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYEC /
13

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYFC /
14

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYFC /
14

2018AAKSSC /
18AEVYFC /
14

817003DE

878017DE

810390DE

817003DE

878017DE

810390DE

\W169H_and_F85M
express cloning into
pcDNA3.1(+)

SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB
PORTAL RATE

BASE PAIR (5 UGIN 1
TUBE)

Gene synthesis

Gene Name:
G100I,_C150F,_Q170G
Expression: Homo
sapiens

FULL GENE SETUP
SERV 0 - 3 KB
BASE PAIR

Gene synthesis
Depends On
18AEVYEC

EXPRESS CLONING
SERV PCDNA31
SERVICE

Gene synthesis
G100I,_C150F,_Q170G
express cloning into
pcDNA3.1(+)

SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB
PORTAL RATE

BASE PAIR (5UGIN 1
TUBE)

Gene synthesis

Gene Name:
Y177K,_W79F,_F167W
Expression: Homo
sapiens

FULL GENE SETUP
SERV 0 - 3 KB
BASE PAIR

Gene synthesis
Depends On
18AEVYFC

EXPRESS CLONING
SERV PCDNA31
SERVICE

Gene synthesis
Y177K,_W79F,_F167W
express cloning into
pcDNA3.1(+)

645.0000

645.0000

1.0000

645.0000

645.0000

1.0000

5.9000

.0000

2,250.0000

5.9000

.0000

2,250.0000

3,805.50

2,250.00

3,805.50

2,250.00



Fuel Surcharge # :
Sub Total : 84,777.00

VAT : 17,803.17
Total CZK : 102,580.17

This confirms your order of products sold by Life Technologies Corporation, a Thermo Fisher
Scientific company. All prices and amounts shown are in currency CZK.

For order tracking and product availability information, please visit Online Customer Support
Tools

Your order is accepted for the product(s) and quantities indicated above on the terms set forth
in our quotation (if you received a quotation) and in the terms and conditions of sale found at
(I ) that
apply to the products you purchased and that are incorporated by reference into this
confirmation and the contract between us for the purchase and sale of products or services.

By ordering or accepting delivery of any of our products and services, you expressly confirm
that you intend to be bound by and agree to the terms of our quotation, if any, and
thermofisher.com Terms and Conditions of Sale to the exclusion of all other terms we have not
expressly agreed to in writing, and that the purchase and sale transaction between you and us
is subject to and will be governed by thermofisher.com Terms and Conditions of Sale and our
quotation.

If you are receiving this acknowledgement by e-mail, please click on this [jjjj_to access the
thermofisher.com Terms and Conditions of Sale.


http://www.thermofisher.com/ordersupport
http://www.thermofisher.com/ordersupport



