

Thank you for placing your order. We hope you enjoyed your ordering experience. Below is your order confirmation. Please review the information for accuracy.

We will email separate shipment confirmations as your products are dispatched for delivery. You may also use our Online Customer Support tools at [Online Customer Support](#) to check the status of your order and to notify us of any concerns you may have.

ORDER CONFIRMATION

Please refer to Order Number 125840 on all correspondence.

Order Number : 125840/SO

Order Date : 13/11/2018

Purchase Order Number : 1198/0164/18

Contract Number :

Life Technologies Czech Republic s.r.o.

V Celnici 1031/4

Praha 1 11000

CZECH REPUBLIC

T [REDACTED]

F [REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

Bill to : 68666383

MASARYKOVA UNIVERZITA LEKARSKA

FAKULTA

Lékarská fakulta

.

KAMENICE 5

BRNO 625 00

CZECH REPUBLIC

Ship To : 68759027

MASARYKOVA UNIVERZITA LF

BIOLOGICKY UST

.

KAMENICE 753/5

BRNO-BOHUNICE 625 00

CZECH REPUBLIC

Order Placed By : [REDACTED]
Phone Number : [REDACTED]
Email : [REDACTED]

Bill To Attn Ship To : [REDACTED]
Attn Release : [REDACTED]
Number : [REDACTED]

Thank you for placing your order. We hope you enjoyed your ordering experience. Below is your custom order confirmation, please review this for accuracy and completeness. Once your custom GeneArt order has been reviewed and analyzed, it will enter production and an availability date will be provided via email, no later than 24 hours after order placement. Once your order is finalized, you will receive a shipment notification email with your tracking number. You may also contact our [GeneArt Customer Support](#) with questions at any time.

Project ID / Construct No. / Process ID	Catalog Number	Article Descr. / Construct Name & Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVXYC / 1	817003DE	SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB PORTAL RATE BASE PAIR (5 UG IN 1 TUBE) Gene synthesis Gene Name: hsFGF10_wild_type	645.0000	5.9000	3,805.50

2018AAKSSC / 18AEVXYC / 1	878017DE	Expression: Homo sapiens FULL GENE SETUP SERV 0 - 3 KB BASE PAIR Gene synthesis Depends On 18AEVXYC	645.0000	.0000	
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVXYC / 1	810390DE	EXPRESS CLONING SERV PCDNA31 SERVICE Gene synthesis hsFGF10_wild_type express cloning into pcDNA3.1(+)	1.0000	2,250.0000	2,250.00
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVXZC / 2	817003DE	SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB PORTAL RATE BASE PAIR (5 UG IN 1 TUBE) Gene synthesis Gene Name: N- hsFGF10ws_ggFGF10 Expression: Homo sapiens	645.0000	5.9000	3,805.50
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVXZC / 2	878017DE	FULL GENE SETUP SERV 0 - 3 KB BASE PAIR Gene synthesis Depends On 18AEVXZC	645.0000	.0000	
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVXZC / 2	810390DE	EXPRESS CLONING SERV PCDNA31 SERVICE Gene synthesis N- hsFGF10ws_ggFGF10 express cloning into pcDNA3.1(+)	1.0000	2,250.0000	2,250.00
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX2C / 3	817003DE	SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB PORTAL RATE BASE PAIR (5 UG IN 1 TUBE) Gene synthesis Gene Name: S143L,_Y108F,K103S Expression: Homo sapiens	645.0000	5.9000	3,805.50
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX2C / 3	878017DE	FULL GENE SETUP SERV 0 - 3 KB BASE PAIR Gene synthesis	645.0000	.0000	

		Depends On 18AEVX2C			
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX2C / 3	810390DE	EXPRESS CLONING SERV PCDNA31 SERVICE Gene synthesis S143L,_Y108F,K103S express cloning into pcDNA3.1(+)	1.0000	2,250.0000	2,250.00
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX3C / 4	817003DE	SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB PORTAL RATE BASE PAIR (5 UG IN 1 TUBE) Gene synthesis Gene Name: C106S_and_K94P Expression: Homo sapiens	645.0000	5.9000	3,805.50
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX3C / 4	878017DE	FULL GENE SETUP SERV 0 - 3 KB BASE PAIR Gene synthesis Depends On 18AEVX3C	645.0000	.0000	
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX3C / 4	810390DE	EXPRESS CLONING SERV PCDNA31 SERVICE Gene synthesis C106S_and_K94P express cloning into pcDNA3.1(+)	1.0000	2,250.0000	2,250.00
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX4C / 5	817003DE	SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB PORTAL RATE BASE PAIR (5 UG IN 1 TUBE) Gene synthesis Gene Name: C106P_and_K94P Expression: Homo sapiens	645.0000	5.9000	3,805.50
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX4C / 5	878017DE	FULL GENE SETUP SERV 0 - 3 KB BASE PAIR Gene synthesis Depends On 18AEVX4C	645.0000	.0000	
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX4C / 5	810390DE	EXPRESS CLONING SERV PCDNA31 SERVICE Gene synthesis C106P_and_K94P	1.0000	2,250.0000	2,250.00

2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX5C / 6	817003DE	express cloning into pcDNA3.1(+) SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB PORTAL RATE BASE PAIR (5 UG IN 1 TUBE) Gene synthesis Gene Name: C150S_and_N129G Expression: Homo sapiens	645.0000	5.9000	3,805.50
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX5C / 6	878017DE	FULL GENE SETUP SERV 0 - 3 KB BASE PAIR Gene synthesis Depends On 18AEVX5C	645.0000	.0000	
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX5C / 6	810390DE	EXPRESS CLONING SERV PCDNA31 SERVICE Gene synthesis C150S_and_N129G express cloning into pcDNA3.1(+)	1.0000	2,250.0000	2,250.00
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX6C / 7	817003DE	SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB PORTAL RATE BASE PAIR (5 UG IN 1 TUBE) Gene synthesis Gene Name: C150F_and_N129I Expression: Homo sapiens	645.0000	5.9000	3,805.50
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX6C / 7	878017DE	FULL GENE SETUP SERV 0 - 3 KB BASE PAIR Gene synthesis Depends On 18AEVX6C	645.0000	.0000	
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX6C / 7	810390DE	EXPRESS CLONING SERV PCDNA31 SERVICE Gene synthesis C150F_and_N129I express cloning into pcDNA3.1(+)	1.0000	2,250.0000	2,250.00
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX7C / 8	817003DE	SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB PORTAL RATE BASE PAIR (5 UG IN 1 TUBE) Gene synthesis	645.0000	5.9000	3,805.50

		Gene Name: L152F_and_V123I Expression: Homo sapiens			
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX7C / 8	878017DE	FULL GENE SETUP SERV 0 - 3 KB BASE PAIR Gene synthesis Depends On 18AEVX7C	645.0000	.0000	
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVX7C / 8	810390DE	EXPRESS CLONING SERV PCDNA31 SERVICE Gene synthesis L152F_and_V123I express cloning into pcDNA3.1(+)	1.0000	2,250.0000	2,250.00
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYAC / 9	817003DE	SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB PORTAL RATE BASE PAIR (5 UG IN 1 TUBE) Gene synthesis Gene Name: W79L_and_E93L Expression: Homo sapiens	645.0000	5.9000	3,805.50
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYAC / 9	878017DE	FULL GENE SETUP SERV 0 - 3 KB BASE PAIR Gene synthesis Depends On 18AEVYAC	645.0000	.0000	
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYAC / 9	810390DE	EXPRESS CLONING SERV PCDNA31 SERVICE Gene synthesis W79L_and_E93L express cloning into pcDNA3.1(+)	1.0000	2,250.0000	2,250.00
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYBC / 10	817003DE	SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB PORTAL RATE BASE PAIR (5 UG IN 1 TUBE) Gene synthesis Gene Name: W79F_and_K151I Expression: Homo sapiens	645.0000	5.9000	3,805.50
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYBC / 10	878017DE	FULL GENE SETUP SERV 0 - 3 KB BASE PAIR	645.0000	.0000	

		Gene synthesis Depends On 18AEVYBC			
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYBC / 10	810390DE	EXPRESS CLONING SERV PCDNA31 SERVICE Gene synthesis W79F_and_K151I express cloning into pcDNA3.1(+)	1.0000	2,250.0000	2,250.00
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYCC / 11	817003DE	SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB PORTAL RATE BASE PAIR (5 UG IN 1 TUBE) Gene synthesis Gene Name: W169Y_and_F85R Expression: Homo sapiens	645.0000	5.9000	3,805.50
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYCC / 11	878017DE	FULL GENE SETUP SERV 0 - 3 KB BASE PAIR Gene synthesis Depends On 18AEVYCC	645.0000	.0000	
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYCC / 11	810390DE	EXPRESS CLONING SERV PCDNA31 SERVICE Gene synthesis W169Y_and_F85R express cloning into pcDNA3.1(+)	1.0000	2,250.0000	2,250.00
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYDC / 12	817003DE	SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB PORTAL RATE BASE PAIR (5 UG IN 1 TUBE) Gene synthesis Gene Name: W169H_and_F85M Expression: Homo sapiens	645.0000	5.9000	3,805.50
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYDC / 12	878017DE	FULL GENE SETUP SERV 0 - 3 KB BASE PAIR Gene synthesis Depends On 18AEVYDC	645.0000	.0000	
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYDC / 12	810390DE	EXPRESS CLONING SERV PCDNA31 SERVICE Gene synthesis	1.0000	2,250.0000	2,250.00

		W169H_and_F85M express cloning into pcDNA3.1(+)			
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYEC / 13	817003DE	SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB PORTAL RATE BASE PAIR (5 UG IN 1 TUBE) Gene synthesis Gene Name: G100I,_C150F,_Q170G Expression: Homo sapiens	645.0000	5.9000	3,805.50
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYEC / 13	878017DE	FULL GENE SETUP SERV 0 - 3 KB BASE PAIR Gene synthesis Depends On 18AEVYEC	645.0000	.0000	
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYEC / 13	810390DE	EXPRESS CLONING SERV PCDNA31 SERVICE Gene synthesis G100I,_C150F,_Q170G express cloning into pcDNA3.1(+)	1.0000	2,250.0000	2,250.00
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYFC / 14	817003DE	SYN GENE 0 - 3 KB PORTAL RATE BASE PAIR (5 UG IN 1 TUBE) Gene synthesis Gene Name: Y177K,_W79F,_F167W Expression: Homo sapiens	645.0000	5.9000	3,805.50
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYFC / 14	878017DE	FULL GENE SETUP SERV 0 - 3 KB BASE PAIR Gene synthesis Depends On 18AEVYFC	645.0000	.0000	
2018AAKSSC / 18AEVYFC / 14	810390DE	EXPRESS CLONING SERV PCDNA31 SERVICE Gene synthesis Y177K,_W79F,_F167W express cloning into pcDNA3.1(+)	1.0000	2,250.0000	2,250.00

Fuel Surcharge #	:	
Sub Total	:	84,777.00
VAT	:	17,803.17
Total CZK	:	102,580.17

This confirms your order of products sold by Life Technologies Corporation, a Thermo Fisher Scientific company. All prices and amounts shown are in currency CZK.

For order tracking and product availability information, please visit [Online Customer Support Tools](#)

Your order is accepted for the product(s) and quantities indicated above on the terms set forth in our quotation (if you received a quotation) and in the terms and conditions of sale found at [REDACTED] (" [REDACTED] ") that apply to the products you purchased and that are incorporated by reference into this confirmation and the contract between us for the purchase and sale of products or services.

By ordering or accepting delivery of any of our products and services, you expressly confirm that you intend to be bound by and agree to the terms of our quotation, if any, and thermofisher.com Terms and Conditions of Sale to the exclusion of all other terms we have not expressly agreed to in writing, and that the purchase and sale transaction between you and us is subject to and will be governed by thermofisher.com Terms and Conditions of Sale and our quotation.

If you are receiving this acknowledgement by e-mail, please click on this [REDACTED] to access the thermofisher.com Terms and Conditions of Sale.